(e.9. UACS Fund Clustar: 01-Regutar Agency Fund, 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Special AccountLocally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, etc.)

Labor 8
Agency/Entity : Technical Education and Skills Development Authority
Operating Unit : Isabela School of Arts and Trades
Organization Code (VACS)  : 16 009 1800010
Fund Cluster +01 - Regular Agency Fund
Gurrent Year Budget
Particulars
s MOOE FinEx
1 2 3 4
CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,450,440.43 000 000
Notice of Cash Alocation (NCA) 4,967,440.43 0.00 0,00
MDS Checks Issued 000 0,00 0.00
/Advice to Debit Acoount 4,997,440.43 0.00 0.00
Natioe of Transfer Allocations (NTA) 462,000.00 .00 0.00
MDS Checks issued 000 0,00 0,00
Advioe to Debit Account 462,000.00 0,00 000
Working Fund for FAPs 0,00 0,00 0.00
‘Cash Disbursement Celling (COC) 000 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS 5,450,440.43 0.00 0.00
NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 150,237.22 0,00 0,00
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA) 150,237 22 0.00 0.00
Non-Cash Availment Authorty (NCAA) 000 0,00 0.00
Dmm""mf m’m‘ 000 0,00 000
Chaipymant of aipenaseis.{. 000 000 000
. S ——
B, 000 0,00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar ciaims 0.00 000 0.00
Tmﬁr BTt-Documentary Stamp T e o5
TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS 160,237.22 0.00 0.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,618,677.65 0.00 0.00
SUMMARY
Particulars
3}
Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
NTA
Working Fund
TRA
coc
NCAA

Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued
Total Disbursement Authorities Available
Less:
Lapsed NCA
Disbursements
Less: Other Non-Cash Disburssments
Disbursements eflected through outright deductions from cisims
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personne benefts)
Restitution for loss of govemment property
Liquidated damages and siiler claims
Others (e.g. TEF, BTy, Doos Stamp, efc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelied/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date
Total Disbursements Program
Less: *Actual Disbursements
(Over)under spending
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: " Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).

Date: } June 3, 2025 05:47 PM

ing System on June 9, 2026 9:42 AN Status : SUBMITTED.

Previous Report
@
16,086,435.16
12,337,000.00
1,976,956.40
000
742,478.76

15,066,436.16
0.00

0.00
13,676,867.63
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,079,567.53
15,066,435.16
13,076,867.63
1,079,567.53

TOTAL

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
169,237.22
5,618,677.65

This Month
@
5791,207.22
5,632,000.00
000

000
159,237.22
000

0.00

000
6,781,237.22
0.00

000
5,618,677.65

172,650.57
5,791,297.22
5,618,677.66

172,559.57

~

MOOE
L]

0.00
000
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

As st Date

“

20,847,672.38

17,969,000.00

1,976,956.40

0.00

801,715.98

000

000

000

20,847 672.38

0.00

000

19,505,545.28

0.00

0,00

0.00

0.00

0.00

000

000

1,262,127.10

20,847,672.38

19,505,545.28

1,262,127.10

Prior Year's Accounts Payable
FinEx
9
0.00 0,00
0.00 0,00
0,00 000
0.00 000
0.00 0.00
0.00 000
000 000
0.00 0.00
0.00 000
0.00 0,00
0.00 0,00
0,00 0,00
0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00
000! 0,00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0,00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0,00 000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Prior Year's Budget
Sub-Total )

11(7+8+9410) 12
0.00 0.00
000 000
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0,00 000
0,00 000
000 000
0.00 000
0.00 000
0,00 000
0,00 0,00
000 000
0,00 000
0.00 0.00
0.00 000
0,00 0,00
0,00 000
0,00 0.00
0.00 000
IApproval:

i YZELAT. AQUINO ¢

Adming

te:f Ju 4, 08:40 AM

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS

For the month of May 2025
Current Year's Accounts Payable
MOOE FinEx co
1 " 1

000 0,00 000
000 000 0.00
000, 0.00 000
000 0.00 0,00
000 0.00 0,00
000 0,00 0,00
000 0,00 0.00
000 0,00 000
000 0.00 000
000 0.00 000
0,00 0,00 000
0,00 0,00 000
000 0.00 000
0.00 000, 0,00
0.00 000 000
0.00 0.00 0.00
0,00 0,00 000
0.00 0.00 000
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0,00

‘Sub-Total

TOTAL

178(11416)
000
000
000
000

SUB-TOTAL

18=(6417)

5,450,440.43
4,997,440.43
0.00
4,997,440.43
482,000.00
0.00
462,000.00
0.00

0.00
5,469,440.43
159,237.22
159,237.22.
0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
159,237.22
5,618,677.65

Trust Liabllities

MA ELENAA. N
Adting Vocational School Superintendent
Date: June 4, 2025 09:21 AM

FARNo. 4
Grand Total
Remarks
rs MOOE FinEx TOTAL
2 % % 26 2Te(23024+26428) »
5,450,440.43 000 000 000 5,460,440.43
4,997,440.43 000 000 000 4,997,440.43
000 000 0.00 000 000
4,967,440.43 000 000 000 4,997,440.83
462,000.00 000 0.00 000 462,000.00
0,00 000 000 000 0.00
462,000.00 000 0,00 000 462,000.00
0,00 000 000 000 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 000, 0.00
5,458,440.43 0.00 0.00 0.00 5,450,440.43
150,207.22 000 0.00 000 159,237.22
150,207.22 000 0.00 000 150,297.22
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
000 0,00 000 0.00 000
0.00 0.00 0.00 000 0.00
000 000 000 000 0,00
000 000 000 000 000
159,207.22 0.00 000 000 169,237.22
5,618,677.66 0,00 000 000 5,618,677.65
.
i
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